

ÊUP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e;
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
ITEM NO. 10 COURT NO. 6 SECTION IV B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) NO. 10551/2001
(From the judgment and order dated 26.5.2001 of the High
Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh in CWP 7748/2001)

Ayub .. Petitioner(s)

Vs.

State of Haryana & Ors. .. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With SLP(C) 10583/2001 (with prayer for interim
relief)

DATE : 18.6.2001 : This/These matter (s) was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI (Vacation
Bench)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) : Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Altaf Hussain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Tag with SLP(C) No. 7527-28/2001.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile there shall be stay of the
operation of judgment under challenge.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master