

ã

W.P(C)No. 329 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.329/2001( For Preliminary Directions)

MANOHAR LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Date : 17/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Altaf Hussain,Adv.  
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Issue notice returnable by six weeks. The  
interim order passed on 7th August, 2001 to continue  
until further orders. Tag with  
SLP(C)Nos.7527-7528/2000.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(R.K. Kumar)  
Court Master