

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.547 of 2002@@  
CC  
( For Preliminary Directions )

JOGINDER

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FIN.COMMNR.& PRIN.SEC.TO GOVT. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner seeks time to file an additional affidavit.

Adjourned by one week.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master