

W.P(C)No. 240 OF 2002

ITEM No.34

Court No. 5

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.240/2002

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.T.V. George,Adv.,
Mr.Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.,
Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

Ms.Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.for
Ms.Hemnatika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

To be heard along with W.P. (c) NO.302/2001.
Liberty to file rejoinder.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master