

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.28 of 2003@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(For Preliminary Hearing)

KALI RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for ex-parte stay)

Date : 22/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KG Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List on the date fixed.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master